
Meet the Team
We are committed to your value-based care success.

3109 Stirling Road, Suite 101
Hollywood, FL 33312
MyMHN.net

Our team is here to support your efforts towards improving health outcomes and reducing costs.

Jacqueline Latour
Project Manager & Coding  
and Documentation Specialist

954.265.7793
JaLatour@mhs.net

Mofoluwake Kajogbola
Senior Business 
Intelligence Analyst

954.276.1495
MKajogbola@mhs.net

Jocelyn Fernandez
Administrative Director
of Provider Relations

305.562.1619
JocFernandez@mhs.net

David Susskind
Administrative Director
of Provider Relations

954.415.9084
DSusskind@mhs.net

Amanda Millman
Administrative Director 
of Provider Relations

954.290.6465
AmMillman@mhs.net

Scan the QR code 
to visit our site!

Maria Castano, PharmD
Director of Quality
& Pharmacy Programs

954.276.1494
MaCastano@mhs.net

Richard L. Ashenoff II
Vice President,  
Value Based Care and 
Employer Health Solutions

305.297.2538
RAshenoff@mhs.net

Teshana Gibbs
Director of Network 
Business Operations

954.276.1493
TGibbs@mhs.net

Jenny Nicolas
Provider Relations 
Specialist

954.997.7274
JNicolas@mhs.net

Claudia Loayza
HEDIS Quality  
Improvement Specialist

954.276.1498
CLoayza@mhs.net


